BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 10:05 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:07:48
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES (181) DRAGANOV PAVEL
1:46.884 47.953 1 1:36.708 46.416
2 1:31.839 -15.045 43.578 48.261 2 1:28.503 -8.205 41.802 46.701
p3 1:55.975 +24.136 42.563 3 1:26.368 -2.135 41.433 44.935
4 1:27.865 -28.110 43.888 4 1:26.401 +0.033 41.556 44.845
5 1:44.005 +16.140 1:00.462 43.543 5 1:28.308 +1.907 42.749 45.559
6 1:24.387 -19.618 40.790 43.597 6 1:26.482 -1.826 41.333 45.149
7 1:24.718 +0.331 41.098 43.620 7 1:26.952 +0.470 41.946 45.006
8 1:25.065 +0.347 41.532 43.533 8 1:25.586 -1.366 41.545 44.041
9 1:25.493 +0.428 40.265 45.228 9 1:25.408 -0.178 41.479 43.929
10 1:23.835 -1.658 40.415 43.420 10 1:24.936 -0.472 41.103 43.833
11 1:23.073 -0.762 39.940 43.133
12 1:23.729 +0.656 40.376 43.353 (29) NIKOLOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
13 1:24.509 +0.780 40.397 44.112 1 1:39.818 49.593
2 1:27.881 -11.937 42.650 45.231
(80) IEHAP HALLAP 3 1:30.836 +2.955 42.206 48.630
1 1:32.222 45.139 4 1:28.061 -2.775 43.240 44.821
2 1:28.513 -3.709 41.765 46.748 5 1:26.779 -1.282 41.932 44.847
3 1:26.603 -1.910 41.262 45.341 6 1:29.340 +2.561 44.253 45.087
4 1:24.844 -1.759 40.638 44.206 7 1:26.187 -3.153 41431 44.756
5 1:25.363 +0.519 40.565 44.798 8 1:26.467 +0.280 41.739 44.728
6 1:24.947 -0.416 40.747 44.200 9 1:25.833 -0.634 41.376 44.457
7 1:26.507 +1.560 42.534 43.973 10 1:25.315 -0.518 40.955 44.360
8 1:26.258 -0.249 40.801 45.457
9 1:24.298 -1.960 40.421 43.877 (222) RUS SERGIU
10 1:25.227 +0.929 40.872 44.355 1 1:32.753 45.307
11 1:55.377 +30.150 1:10.770 44.607 2 1:26.586 -6.167 41917 44.669
12 1:25.407 -29.970 40.905 44.502 3 1:25.641 -0.945 41.555 44.086
13 1:23.762 -1.645 40.199 43.563 4 1:26.440 +0.799 41.298 45.142
14 1:23.445 -0.317 40.206 43.239 5 1:26.135 -0.305 41.490 44.645
6 1:25.704 -0.431 41.328 44.376
(7) SLOBODAN IVCEVSKI p7 2:24.639 +58.935 51.156
1 2:01.406 48.463 8 1:36.661 -47.978 47.181
2 1:26.615 -34.791 41.581 45.034 9 1:29.359 -7.302 42.850 46.509
3 1:25.222 -1.393 41.201 44.021 10 1:31.087 +1.728 44.108 46.979
4 1:24.495 -0.727 40.691 43.804 11 1:29.625 -1.462 43.182 46.443
5 1:24.178 -0.317 40.535 43.643 12 1:27.788 -1.837 41.674 46.114
6 1:24.678 +0.500 40.750 43.928
7 1:24.430 -0.248 40.457 43.973 (57) TRAKOV ANGEL
8 1:27.618 +3.188 40.930 46.688 1 1:42.360 49.611
2 1:29.189 -13.171 42.574 46.615
(55) ANTONIO NIKOLOV 3 1:27.263 -1.926 41.449 45.814
1 1:37.400 46.961 4 1:27.101 -0.162 41.904 45.197
2 1:29.917 -7.483 43.565 46.352
3 1:25.174 -4.743 41.360 43.814 (251) MORARU VASILE ALEXANDRU
4 1:25.539 +0.365 41.245 44.294 1 1:44.852 50.817
5 1:24.425 -1.114 40.819 43.606 2 1:31.842 -13.010 44.172 47.670
6 1:24.892 +0.467 41.084 43.808 3 1:32.393 +0.551 43.614 48.779
7 1:25.477 +0.585 41.089 44.388 4 1:28.896 -3.497 42.739 46.157
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 10:05 . . ....
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:07:48 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:28.976 +0.080 42.939 46.037 7 1:29.117 -2.574 43.114 46.003
6 1:31.714 +2.738 44.609 47.105 8 1:28.847 -0.270 42.893 45.954
7 1:32.351 +0.637 44.751 47.600 9 1:29.885 +1.038 42.768 47.117
8 1:28.100 -4.251 42.171 45.929
9 1:28.246 +0.146 42.251 45.995 (39) VLAD CATALIN
10 1:27.346 -0.900 41.846 45.500 1 1:48.739 53.551
11 1:27.350 +0.004 41.928 45.422 2 1:36.358 -12.381 46.463 49.895
12 1:27.455 +0.105 41.945 45.510 3 1:34.559 -1.799 45.642 48.917
4 1:35.628 +1.069 47.168 48.460
(04) PAVLE TASHKOVIK] 5 1:32.979 -2.649 44.755 48.224
1 1:41.336 46.386 6 1:31.804 -1.175 44.257 47.547
2 1:34.216 -7.120 45.222 48.994 7 1:32.450 +0.646 44.717 47.733
3 1:29.468 -4.748 43.030 46.438 8 1:31.897 -0.553 44.529 47.368
4 2:04.206 +34.738 1:18.449 45.757 9 1:31.211 -0.686 43.929 47.282
5 1:27.617 -36.589 42.477 45.140 10 1:30.708 -0.503 43.873 46.835
6 1:28.758 +1.141 42.889 45.869 11 1:30.144 -0.564 43.806 46.338
7 1:28.874 +0.116 43.484 45.390 12 1:29.262 -0.882 42.968 46.294
13 1:29.350 +0.088 43.161 46.189
(24) DOBREV STILYAN
1 1:38.640 47.512 (108) ARCIRE ADRIAN
2 1:31.702 -6.938 43.783 47.919 1 1:39.516 47.115
3 1:27.991 -3.711 42.419 45.572 2 1:33.251 -6.265 43.803 49.448
4 1:29.615 +1.624 43.288 46.327 3 1:30.018 -3.233 43.554 46.464
5 1:27.874 -1.741 42.129 45.745 4 1:30.578 +0.560 43.254 47.324
6 1:29.624 +1.750 43.664 45.960 5 1:32.755 +2.177 45.837 46.918
7 1:29.401 -0.223 43.048 46.353 6 1:32.044 -0.711 45.399 46.645
7 1:31.930 -0.114 44.979 46.951
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL 8 1:29.767 -2.163 43.455 46.312
1 1:39.281 48.685
2 1:30.265 -9.016 43.711 46.554 (93) STANCIU ANATOLI OVIDIU
3 1:29.176 -1.089 42.749 46.427 1 1:52.235 52.150
4 1:28.330 -0.846 42.501 45.829 2 1:35.567 -16.668 45.934 49.633
3 1:32.836 -2.731 44.787 48.049
(14) CRESNEAC SERBAN 4 1:31.722 -1.114 43.998 47.724
1 1:38.361 48.699 5 1:31.206 -0.516 44.151 47.055
2 1:32.366 -5.995 45.645 46.721 6 1:31.137 -0.069 44.261 46.876
3 1:38.372 +6.006 51.183 47.189 7 1:30.624 -0.513 43.825 46.799
4 1:33.152 -5.220 44.113 49.039 8 1:30.108 -0.516 43.599 46.509
5 1:40.844 +7.692 47.869 52.975 9 1:31.342 +1.234 44.059 47.283
6 1:28.630 -12.214 42.621 46.009 10 1:30.682 -0.660 43.717 46.965
7 1:39.620 +10.990 51.134 48.486 11 1:30.601 -0.081 43.786 46.815
8 1:33.597 -6.023 42.713 50.884 12 1:30.323 -0.278 43.614 46.709
13 1:31.060 +0.737 44.164 46.896
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:36.361 47.149 (69) BUZATU RADUCU
2 1:30.718 -5.643 43.334 47.384 1 1:44.123 50.709
3 1:30.347 -0.371 43.641 46.706 2 1:33.224 -10.899 45.317 47.907
4 1:32.740 +2.393 44.194 48.546 3 1:33.558 +0.334 44.776 48.782
5 1:32.957 +0.217 44.862 48.095 4 1:32.045 -1.513 44.680 47.365
6 1:31.691 -1.266 44.320 47.371 5 1:32.695 +0.650 45.177 47.518
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F600 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 2 31/5/2025 10:05
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:07:48

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:32.018 -0.677 44.630 47.388
7 1:32.056 +0.038 44.661 47.395
8 1:53.838 +21.782 1:05.280 48.558
9 1:31.391 -22.447 43.996 47.395
10 1:32.403 +1.012 44.831 47.572
11 1:31.783 -0.620 44.576 47.207

(91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN

1 1:42.140 48.391
2 1:32.542 -9.598 45.143 47.399
3 1:32.082 -0.460 44.537 47.545
4 1:32.631 +0.549 44.949 47.682
5 1:31.557 -1.074 44,320 47.237
6 1:31.773 +0.216 44.765 47.008
7 1:32.661 +0.888 44.777 47.884
8 1:33.637 +0.976 45.009 48.628
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